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Golf 
Carts

Driving Range,
 Tennis & Love Locks

Land of 
Love Sign

Disc Golf
(9 holes)

9

7

Sunrise Deck 19

Welcome Lodge

6

2

1
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10

29

12

Open Area

ECHO LAKE

Nature Trail
16

15
18

4

8

Row Boats
Speed Boat

Paddle Boards
Banana Boat

Fishing
Canoeing
Kayaking

Water Skiing

1. Croquet
2. Corn Hole
3. Badminton 
4. Fire Pit
5. Bicycles
6. Outdoor Seating - Picnic Tables 
 & Chairs
7. Paintball
8. Sports Barn
9. Seasonal Snowmobiling
 & Golf Carts 
10. Disc Golf (9 Hole)
11. Archery & Bocce Ball 

12. Shu�eboard, Basketball, 
 Horseshoes & Beach Volleyball
13. Outdoor Pool & Whirlpool 
14. TanLines Grill & Pool Bar 
15. Gazebo 
16. Nature Trail  
17. Marina/ Waterfront - Row Boats,  
 Speed Boat, Paddle Boards, 
 Banana Boat, Fishing, Canoeing,  
 Kayaking & Water Skiing 
18. Echo Lake Beach 
19. Sunrise Deck
20. The Echo Lake Nightclub 

21. Echo Lake Lounge
22. Lobby/ Guest Services
23. Spooner’s Grill
24. Lake View Dining Room
25. Indoor Activity Zone - Billiards, 
 Racquetball, Ping Pong, Video 
 Games, Miniature Golf & Fitness 
 Center
26. Indoor Pool
27. Gift Shop
28. Driving Range, Tennis & Love Locks
29. Open Area
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Palace Event Center

The Greens Ballroom
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